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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

5

MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL 

AHMED AYYAN 

WARDA ATIQ (Selected Against
Women Quota)

FAIZA ARSHAD (Selected
Against Women Quota)

MAKHDOOMZADA LIAQUAT ALI

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAB ATIQ

ARSHAD MEHMOOD AWAN

1

2

3

4

93900309

93900176

93900201

93900218

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MINES MEDICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

MINES & MINERALS (MINES LABOUR WELFARE ORGANIZATION, PUNJAB)

4 Case #  17H2023

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

GULRAIZ MANZOOR 

RAFIA RAZZAQ 

RIMZAH TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI 

AYESHA ILYAS 

FARIHA MEHMOOD 

SABA AFZAL 

ANEEL AFZAL 

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR GHAZI

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

ZAHID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

93900002

93900048

93900052

93900005

93900054

93900018

93900106

93900105

R.Y. KHAN

KHUSHAB

SIALKOT

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

M.B.DIN

CHAKWAL

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 2 of 2

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

MINES MEDICAL OFFICER    -  (BS-17)

MINES & MINERALS (MINES LABOUR WELFARE ORGANIZATION, PUNJAB)

4 Case #  17H2023

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

13

14

15

16

17

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

UM-E-FARWA 

MARIAM SIDDIQA MASOOD 

SAHAR ANWER 

ALEENA DILAWAIZ 

GHULAM AHMED

ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD MASOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANWER

ASIF ALI

9

10

11

12

13

93900044

93900038

93900251

93900223

93900262

M. GARH

JHANG

SARGODHA

LAHORE

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


