PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: MINES MEDICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: MINES & MINERALS (MINES LABOUR WELFARE ORGANIZATION, PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 17H2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	93900309	1	MUHAMMAD MUZAMIL MAKHDOOMZADA LIAQUAT ALI	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	93900176	2	AHMED AYYAN ABDUL SATTAR	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	93900201	3	WARDA ATIQ (Selected Against Women Quota) MUHAMMAD ABDUL RAB ATIQ	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
4	93900218	5	FAIZA ARSHAD (Selected Against Women Quota) ARSHAD MEHMOOD AWAN	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	93900002	4	GULRAIZ MANZOOR MANZOOR HUSSAIN	R.Y. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
2	93900048	6	RAFIA RAZZAQ MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ AHMED KHAN	KHUSHAB	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
3	93900052	7	RIMZAH TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR GHAZI	SIALKOT	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
4	93900005	8	MUHAMMAD HAMZA ALI ALLAH BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
5	93900054	9	AYESHA ILYAS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
6	93900018	10	FARIHA MEHMOOD ZAHID MEHMOOD	M.B.DIN	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
7	93900106	11	SABA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN	CHAKWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED	
8	93900105	12	ANEEL AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED	

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: MINES MEDICAL OFFICER - (BS-17)

Department: MINES & MINERALS (MINES LABOUR WELFARE ORGANIZATION, PUNJAB)

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 17H2023

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	93900044	13	MUHAMMAD SALEEM GHULAM AHMED	M. GARH	NOT RECOMME	NDED
10	93900038	14	UM-E-FARWA ABDUL HAMEED	JHANG	NOT RECOMME	NDED
11	93900251	15	MARIAM SIDDIQA MASOOD MUHAMMAD MASOOD AHMAD	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMME	NDED
12	93900223	16	SAHAR ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER	LAHORE	NOT RECOMME	NDED
13	93900262	17	ALEENA DILAWAIZ ASIF ALI	SIALKOT	NOT RECOMME	NDED

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.